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102 

ON THE BASIS OF GRADUATION PERCENTAGE (FOR SPONSORED CANDIDATES AND EXPERIENCED WITHOUT SPONSORSHIP) 

103 

104 

105 

Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of Technology 

Final Merit List for Admission against Vacant Seats & Probable Cancellations (Against CAP) 

Application 
ID 

First Year of Master's of Engineering (ME): Academic Year: 2025-26 
M.E. Against CAP Admissions (ACAP) Round 1 (02-Sept-2025) 

Candidate Name 

ME25604518 |Ridhi Sharma 

ME25613970SHARAYU SUNIL PORE 

ME25613975PORE SHARAYU SUNIL 

ME25601623 SHWETA ARUN GAIKWAD 

ME25605235 PATIL GAJANAN GURUSIDDHA 

Registration 
Category 

Sponsored 

Sponsored 

Sponsored 

Experienced without 
Sponsorship 

Sponsored 

Category 

Open 

OBC 

Open 

Open 

Open 

PUNE 
411047 

Graduation Branch 

Computer Science 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg 

Manda/ sInstitu 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg 

Computer Engineering 

Information Technology 

of Teca 

Graduation Application 
Percentage Mode 

|Applied to 
Institute 

83 

70.75 

70.75 

69 

66.79 

Received from 
CET Cell| 

Receíved from 
CET Cell 

Received from 
CET Cell 

Applied to 
Institute 
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203 
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205 

206 

207 

208 

Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of Technology 

Final Merit List for Admission against Vacant Seats & Probable Cancellations (Against CAP) 

Application 

First Year of Master's of Engineering (ME): Academic Year: 2025-26 
M.E. Against CAP Admissions (ACAP) Round 1 (02-Sept-2025) 

ON THE BASIS OF GATE MARKS (NON-SPONSORED CANDIDATES) 

Candidate Name 

ME25613979 KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL 

ME25601917 | KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE 

ME25607602|SAURABH SHAHAJI SHINDE 

ME25609723Gade Aparna Kailas 

ME25601670 NIKITA RAJU RATHOD 

ME25607054 SHRADDHA TIKAR 

ME25611321 KHONDE JANHAVI MOHAN 

|ME25611574 PATIL PRAJYOT MAHADEV 

Registration 
Category 

Non Sponsored 

|Non Sponsored 

Non Sponsored 

Category 

Open 

SBC 

SC 

Non Sponsored Open 

Non Sponsored 

Non Sponsored VI/DT 

Non Sponsored OBC 

Non Sponsored SBC 

Open 

epe 

GATE 

Marks 

18.52 

8.67 

11.33 Computer Engineering 

4.83 

3.33 

2.59 

2.37 

1.67 

Graduation Branch 

Computer Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

PUNE 

Electronics and 
Telecommunication Engg 

Computer Science 

Engineering 

Information Technology 

411047 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg 

Computer Engineering 

Mandars \nstitus 

K601 

Graduation 
Percentage 

82.88 

75.2 

59.6 

73 

80.5 

89.45 

73.3 

Application 
Mode 

Received from 
CET Cell 

Received from 
CET Cell 

Received from 
CET Cell 

|Applied to 
Institute 

Received from 
CET Cell 

Received from 
CET Cell 

Received from 
CET Cell 

Received from 
CET Cell 
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