Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of Technology

Final Merit List for Admission against Vacant Seats & Probable Cancellations (Against CAP)

First Year of Master's of Engineering (ME): Academic Year: 2025-26

M.E. Against CAP Admissions (ACAP) Round 1 (02-Sept-2025)

ON THE BASIS OF GRADUATION PERCENTAGE (FOR SPONSORED CANDIDATES AND EXPERIENCED WITHOUT SPONSORSHIP)

MMIT Merit No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Registration Category	Category	Graduation Branch	Graduation Percentage	Application Mode
101	ME25604518	Ridhi Sharma	Sponsored	Open	Computer Science	83	Applied to Institute
102	ME25613970	SHARAYU SUNIL PORE	Sponsored	ОВС	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	70.75	Received from CET Cell
103	ME25613975	PORE SHARAYU SUNIL	Sponsored	Open	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	70.75	Received from CET Cell
104	ME25601623	SHWETA ARUN GAIKWAD	Experienced without Sponsorship	Open	Computer Engineering	69	Received from CET Cell
105	ME25605235	PATIL GAJANAN GURUSIDDHA	Sponsored	Open	Information Technology	66.79	Applied to Institute



Marathwada Mitramandal's Institute of Technology

Final Merit List for Admission against Vacant Seats & Probable Cancellations (Against CAP)

First Year of Master's of Engineering (ME): Academic Year: 2025-26

M.E. Against CAP Admissions (ACAP) Round 1 (02-Sept-2025)

ON THE BASIS OF GATE MARKS (NON-SPONSORED CANDIDATES)

MMIT Merit No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Registration Category	Category	GATE Marks	Graduation Branch	Graduation Percentage	Application Mode
201	ME25613979	KULKARNI ABHISHEK SUNIL	Non Sponsored	Open	18.52	Computer Engineering	82.88	Received from CET Cell
202	ME25601917	KARUNA MANIK DEOGHARE	Non Sponsored	SBC	11.33	Computer Engineering	75.2	Received from CET Cell
203	ME25607602	SAURABH SHAHAJ® SHINDE	Non Sponsored	SC	8.67	Mechanical Engineering	59.6	Received from CET Cell
204	ME25609723	Gade Aparna Kailas	Non Sponsored	Open	4.83	Computer Science Engineering	73	Applied to Institute
205	ME25601670	NIKITA RAJU RATHOD	Non Sponsored	VJ/DT	3.33	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	80.5	Received from CET Cell
206	ME25607054	SHRADDHA TIKAR	Non Sponsored	ОВС	2.59	Information Technology	89.45	Received from CET Cell
207	ME25611321	KHONDE JANHAVI MOHAN	Non Sponsored	SBC	2.37	Computer Engineering	73.3	Received from CET Cell
208	ME25611574	PATIL PRAJYOT MAHADEV	Non Sponsored	Open	1.67	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	0	Received from CET Cell

